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General Information
Webinar Name Webinar ID

Pre-Proposal for Employee Benefits Consulting Services 599-985-723

Scheduled Start Date Registered

05/12/2020 10

Scheduled Start Time Opened Invitation

10:00:00 AM EDT 0

Scheduled Duration (minutes)

Clicked Registration

Link

90 14

Registrants
First Name Last Name Email Registration Date Phone City State/Province Organization

Rene Acosta racosta@laains.com 05/12/2020 10:02 AM EDT 7865127509 Miami Florida LaRocca & Associates

Drew Sciano dsciano@bbdaytona.com 05/12/2020 09:46 AM EDT 5702280319 Daytona Beach Florida Brown & Brown Daytona Beach

Corey McMeeking cmcmeeking@bbdaytona.com 05/12/2020 07:29 AM EDT 3863151001 Daytona Beach Florida Brown & Brown

Daniel Cottrell dan.cottrell@mcgriffinsurance.com 05/12/2020 12:32 AM EDT 901-518-0647 collierville Tennessee McGriff Insurance Services

Jessica Dison jessica.dison@mcgriffinsurance.com 05/11/2020 05:01 PM EDT 8132449070 Tampa Florida McGriff Insurance Services

John Robinson jrobinson@robinsonbush.com 05/11/2020 10:31 AM EDT 4073771010 Orlando Florida RobinsonBush Consulting

Susan Cugno scugno@lockton.com 05/11/2020 10:24 AM EDT 2394041561 Tampa Florida Lockton

Michael Frank michael.frank@aquariuscapital.com 05/06/2020 10:48 PM EDT

+1914933006

3 Port Chester New York Aquarius Capital

Drew Burgelin dburgelin@bbdaytona.com 05/04/2020 03:45 PM EDT 7725717335 Florida Brown & Brown

Mark Jones Jonesme@codb.us 04/24/2020 02:55 PM EDT 3866718231 Daytona Beach Florida City of Daytona Beach


